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DRIVER RECORD CARD 

PERSONAL INFORMATION 

NAME: 

(Last) (First) (Middle) 

ADDRESS: 

(Number) 

(City) (State) (Zip Code) 

CELL PHONE: 

ss 

COL: ___ , TEXAS 

DATE OF BIRTH: 

HIRE DATE: C1 ;_1 _ _;_2o_IS 

PRE-EMPLOYMENT DRUG TEST: 8 /~lJ 2oiS 

NAM 

RELATIONSHIP: 
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DRNER'S RECEIPT 

This issue of tho FMCSR Motorcoach/Bus Pocketbook includes all 
revisions iss~..;ed on or before August 1, 2014. 

I acknowledge receipt of this FMCSR Motorcoach/Bus Pocketbook. In 
addition, I agree to familiarize myself with the Federal Motor Carrier 
Safety Regulations (FMCSR) of the U.S. Department of Transportation, 
Parts 40, 300, 382, 383, 387, 390·396, litle 49 of the Code of FedElral 

' u· Regulations and/or Par1 655 of thu Fedora! Transit Authority, as 
: ~ contained therein . 
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--- ·- ·- -- ·----... ... __ ··--··-- ·-- -- .. -- ... ··----····------··--··- - -··--
NOTE: Tr11s mcuipt shall t>c rea<j and sogned by the driver. A responsible company 
supervisor or carrier representative >hall countersign tho receipt and place in the driv· 
er's QWllifrcatio1 file. 

-·------ .. -·-··--·-···-·--·· -·---·· .. ·-- -""·--- ·--·- · .. ·-- ·-- . -------·-+-· . 
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PSP Detailed Report 
Federal Motor Carrier Safety Administration 

Driver Information 
~ 

last Name First Name I license I I state 

AMBROSE LOUIS ITX 

Crash Activity . 
Crash Summary (Crashes listed represent a driver's Involvement in FMCSA-reportable crashes, without any detennination as to responsibility.) 

if of Crashes: 0 # ofCrahes with Fatalities: 0 II of Crashes with Injuries: 0 if of Towaways: 0 

if of Fatalities: 0 # oflnjuries: 0 II of Humat ReleaMS: 0 

Crash Details (Crashes listed represent a driver's involvement in FMCSA-reportable crashes, without any detennination as to responsibility.) 

I 
om I DOT II C•nferName 

I 
DrfverName 

I 
Drfverlk: I Stat. I Driver DOB I Rpt St Report Number I Location I , F lltalltiH #Inj uries 

" .·~ inspection Activity 
. 

-• _.. .• 

Inspection Summary 

Driver SuiTIINiry Vehicle Su11111111ry Hazm•t Summ•ry 

Driver lnspec:tlons: 

Driver Out-ot .. ervlc. Inspections: 

Driver Out-ot .. ervfc. Rete: 

Inspection Details 

Carrier Info 

Dete DOT# CanterN•me 

1 11129/2012 386083 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF 
TEXAS INC 

Report executed at: 8/24/2015 1:41:39 PM 

MCMIS snapshot date: 07/2412015 

1 Vehicle Inspections: 

o Vehicle Out-of-service Inspections: 

0% Vehicle Out-of .. ervic:e Rate: 

Driver Info 

DrlverN• me DrlvKllc 

AMBROSE JR. LOUIS -

1 Hazmat lnspec:tiofls 0 

0 HIZrn.lt Out-of-service Inspections: 0 

D% HIZmH Out-of..ervic:e Rate: 0% 

Inspection Info 

Stete DrlverDOB Rpt St Re,IOf1 Number HIZmat lnsplevel II of 
lnsp Viol 

TX - TX - N 1 6 
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Vehicle Violation: 393.209(e) Power steering violations 

Vehicle Violationc 393.203(c) Hood not securely fastened 

Vehicle Violation: 396.3(aX 1) Inspection, repair and maintenance of parts & accessories 

Vehicle Violation: 393.55(c)(2) CMV other !han truck-tractor manufactured on or after March 1, 
1998 not equipped with an antilock brake system. 

Vehicle Vtol ation: 393.47(e) Clamp or Roto type brake out-of-adjustment 

Vehide Violation: 393.53{b) CMV manufactured after 10/19/94 has an automatic airbrake 
adjustment system that fails to compensate for wear 

Violation Summary 

Vlollotlon II Description 

393.209(e) Power steering violations 

393..203(c) Hood not securely fastened 

396.3(1)(1) fnspection, repair and maintenance of parts & accessories 

393.5 5(c)(2) CMV other than truck-tractor manufactured on or after March 1, 1998 not equipped with an antilock brake system 

393.4 7(e) Clamp or Rotc type brake out-of-adjustment 

393.53{b) CMV manufactured after 10/19/94 has an automatic airbrake adjustment system that fails to compensate for wear 

The summary counts and rates only indude violations that were attribtr.~ble to AMBROSE, l OUIS. 

Report executed at 8/2412015 1:41 :39 PM 

MCMIS snapshot date: 07/2412015 

For an explanation of FMCSA-4"eportable crashes see: https:/1\vww.psp.fmcsa.dol .gov/psp/FAQ.asox 

NON.OOS 

NON.OOS 

NON-OOS 

NON-OOS 

NON-OOS 

NON-OOS 

II of Violations 11 of Out-of-service 
Violations 

1 0 

1 0 

1 0 

1 0 

1 0 

1 0 
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USDOT# 2172280 
817-572-4114 

Date Location 

Date Location 

or revoked? 

ng the use of a 

A1 
Charge 

9314 W Jefferson Blvd # 295 
Dallas · Texas- 75211 

Approx # of Miles 

Approx # of Miles 

Yes 

Yes 

or while driving a Yes 

Yes 

explanation 

#of Injuries I Fatalities 

Penalty 

Penalty 

tri:SS o u 
this page 



USDOT# 2172280 
817-572-4114 

I(§:Ho...-
~Transportation 

9314 W Jefferson Blvd # 295 
Dallas - Texas -75211 

EMPLOYMENT RECORD 
11 Check here to certify only if the driver had no previous employment with a DOT-regulated employer during 

L.........l_past 3 years (i.e. FMCSR questions below are 'no')* All applicants must ALWAYS report 10 years history** 

To (M/Y) 

8t1-SIO-b700 

For this previous employer: Was your job designated as a safety sensitive function in any DOT­
regulated mode subject to the drug & alcohol testing requirements of 49 CFR part 40? 

For this previous employer: Was your job designated as a safety sensitive function in any DOT- No 
regulated mode subject to the drug & alcohol testing requirements of 49 CFR part 40? 

Address Phone 

For this previous employer: Were you subject to the FMCSRs while employed. 
For this previous employer: was your job designated as a safety sensitive function in any DOT­
regulated mode subject to the drug & alcohol testing requirements of 49 CFR part 40? 

ATION OF EMPLOYMENT STATUS (GAPS IN HISTORY) 

You are required to pro..--· "" ,...,..,..,,... 
Jon er than 1 month on this a,,.~~r...._ ..... , ... ; 
Activity During Break 

Activity During Break From (M/Y) 

Position 

To (M/Y) 

In this duration, were you employed by any company or individual: Yes 
For additional blocks needed, please make a copy of this form 

No 



USDOT# 2172280 
817-572-4114 

I@Ho~ 
~Transportation 

9314 W Jefferson Blvd # 295 
Dallas -Texas - 75211 

I authorize ECHO COMPANIES to make such investigations and inquiries my personal, employment. financial or 
medical history and other related matters as may be necessary in arriving at an employment decision. (Generally 
inquiries regarding medical history will be made only if and after a conditional offer of employment has been extended.) 
hereby release employers, schools, health care providers and other persons from all liability in responding to inquiries and 
releasing information in connection with my application. 

In the event of employment, I understand that false or misleading information given in my application or interviews may 
result in discharge. I understand, also, that I am required to abide by all rules and regulations of the Company. 

I understand information I provide regarding current and/or previous employers may be used, and those employers will be 
contacted, for the purpose of investigating my safety performance history as required by 49 CFR 391.23 (d) and (e). I 
understand that I have the right to: 

• Review information provided by the previous employers; 
• Have errors in the information corrected by previous employers and for those previous employers tore-send the 
corrected information to the prospective employer; and 
• Have a rebuttal statement attached to the alleged erroneous information, if the previous employer(s) and I cannot agree 
on the accuracy of the information. 

Date 

"JR. 



USDOT# 2172280 
817-572-4114 

/(§:Ho~ 
~Transportation 

9314 W Jefferson Blvd # 295 
Dallas - Texas - 75211 

In accordance with the provisions of Section 604 (b )(2)(A) of the Fair Credit Reporting Act. Public Law 91-508, as 
amended by the Consumer Credit Reporting Act of 1996 (Title II, SubtitleD, Chapter I. of Public Law 104-208), you are 
being informed that reports verifying your previous employment, previous drug and alcohol test results, and your driving 
record may be obtained on you for employment purposes. Your employer may obtain this information from Equifax, 
TransUnion , Experian or other vendors of information services. 



MANDATORY USE FOR ALL ACCOUNT HOLDERS 

IMPORTANT NOTICE 
REGARDING BACKGROUND REPORTS FROM TilE PSP Online Service 

I. In connccli11n \\'ith your application t<u· cmplo~ men! \\ ith Echo Tours & Chaters L.P.r·Prospccth c Employer .. ). Prospcctivc 
Employer, its c:mployt:es, agents or contractors may ohtain one or more reports regarding your driving. and safety inspection history 
from the Federal Motor Carrier Safety Administration (FMCSA). 

When the application for employment is suhmitted in person, if the Prospective Employer ust:s any information it obtains from 
FMCSA in a decision to not hin: you or to make any other adverse employment decision regarding you, the Prospective Employer will 
provide you with a copy of the repot1 upon which its decision was hased and a written summary of your rights under the Fair Cn:dit 
Reporting Act he fore taking any final adverse action. If any final adverse action is taken against you hased upon your driving history 
or safety report , the Pmspective Employer will notify you that the action has heen taken and that the action was hased in part or in 
whole on this report. 

When the application lor employment is submitted hy mail. h::lephone, computer. or other similar means, if the Prospective Employer 
uses any information it ohtains from FMCSA in a decision to not hire you or to make any other adverse employment decision 
regarding you. the Prospecti\'e Employer must provide you within three business days of taking adverse action oral. written or 
electronic notification: that adverse action has been taken hased in whole or in part on information obtained from FMCSA; the name. 
address, and the toll fi·ec telephone numhcr of FMCSA; that the FMCSA did not make the decision to take the adverse action and is 
unahle to provide you the specilic reasons why the adverse action was taken: and that you may. upon providing proper identification, 
request a free copy of the report and may dispute with the FMCSA the accuracy or completeness of any information or report. If you 
request a copy of a driver record from the Prospective Employer who procured the report. then, within 3 husiness days of receiving 
your request. together with proper identification, the Prospecti\'C Employer must send or provide to you a copy of your report and a 
summary of your rights under the Fair Credit Reporting Act. 

The Prospective Employer cannot ohtain background reports from FMCSA unless you consent in miting. 

If you agree that the Prospective Employer may ohtain such baek~:,tround reports. please read the following and sign below: 

2. I authorize Echo Tours & Charters L.P to access the Fl\ICSA Pre-Employment Screening Program (P S P) 
system to seek information regarding my commercial driving safety record and information regarding my safety inspection 
history. I understand that I am consenting to the release of safety performnncc information including crash datn from the 
previous five (5) years and inspection history from the previous three (3) years. I understand and acknowledge that this release 
of information may assist the Prospective Employer to make a determination r egarding my suitability as an employee. 

3. I further understand that neither the Prospective Employer nor the FMCSA contractor supplying the crash and safety information 
has the capahility to correct any safety data that appears to be incorrect. I understand I may challenge the accuracy of the data hy 
suhmitting a request to https://dataqs.lincsa.dot.gov. If I am challenging crash or inspection information reported by a State, FMC'S I\ 
cannot change or correct this data. I understand my n:quest wil l be forwarded hy the DataQs system to the appropriate State lor 
adjudication. 

4. Please note: Any crash or inspection in which you were involved will display on your PSP rep011. Since the PSP report does nnt 
report, or assi~:,'11, or imply fault. it will include all Commercial Motor Vehicle (CMV) crashes where you were a driver or co-driver 
and where those crashes were reported to FMCSA, regardless of fault. Similarly, all inspections. with or without violations, appear on 
the PSP report. State citations associated with FMCSR violations that have been adjudicated hy a court of law will also appear. and 
rt:main. on a PSP repot1. 

I have read the above Notice Regarding Background Reports provided to me by Prospective Employer and I understand that if I 
sign this consent form, Prospective Employer may obtain a report of my crash and inspection history. I hereby authorize 
Prospective Employer and its employees. authorized agents. andio ffiliates to obt · the infonnation auth · ed above. 

Date: - --o/c2~ ~-· _ ... 
;£: ILJ:COW 

Name (Please Print) 

NO"tiCE: Thi~ furm ts made a\ailahlc tn munthl} acwunt h~>ldcrs h)' Nl< · run b.:hatf ufth.: U.S. 1>•1lallm"'' ,,f I r,msp<>rtatinn. h~k·wl ;l.lntnr Catricr Sat"ct~ 

1\dmtntstr~uun (FMl'SI\) 1\ccuunt huld.:rs ;m: r•"tJUtrcd hy li.:dcmltaw tu nht.un an 1\pphcant"s \\TUten Cll ckctromc consent pnm 1t1 acccssmg the Apphcant ·s PSI' 
n.:pnrt . Furlh•'f, accnulll huldcrs arc T•'ljuin.:d hy FMt"St\ t•• uSt: the language prv ' itk'\l in paragraph:< l ·.f olthts dt..:umcnt tn 111>\mn un 1\ppltcunt"s cunscnt The 
tUI1guagc mtL'' he us~'lt in wh,>tc, c.xact ly as prcwid,~l. The lan~u3~t m:.y he included with oth~r con~cnt form~ or lanj!uagc :11 the di~crction of the accuunt 
holder, pro\·idl.'d I he four par<~j!raphs remain In tart and lhe langua~ec Is unchanged. 
/.:1ST Ul'll!tn·:O /11-:!IJ"ll/1 2 



r-------------------------------------------~-------~----~--~------------~-~-~ 

-BACKGRQlJf'-]D 
Fut!Service Worktorcc Scree:ning Testing& Voiiiica(io,s FC Background Applicant Consent Document 

Client Name: 
Branch Code: FCCORf> 
Service Code: FCSERV - FC Scn·ice Pkg 
fJ>/ease Si!lccl) 0 

Client Code: -

CURRNT- Current Employee Pkg. 
D 

Authorized Agent: Time/Date Sent: 

l\'IVR 
D 

-------------------------------- ----------------

NOTICE TO JOB APPLICANTS 

Your prospective employer has contracted with FC Background, LLC, a Texas licensed, Private Im cstigations 
1\gcncy to verify certain infonnation contained in your appl ication for employment, conditional job offer or 
provided by you during the interview process. The infonnation requested below is necessary to complete this 
task. This information is NOT a part of the application for employment and will be used for the sole purpose of 
vt:ri fication of information, and or statements made by you. Please complete all information requeJted. 

APPLICANT"S LEGAL NAME: 
Last Name First M.l. 

DAYTIME PHONE#: 

CURRENT HOME ADDRESS: 

DATE OF BIRTH: SOCIAL SECURITY # 
.. ,, . 

) 

DRIVER"S LICENSE #: STATE OF ISSUAf\CE: 

It is possible that your employment may be detennined in whole or in part by your prospective employer using 
data from a report supplied by FC Background, LLC. 12750 Merit Dr, Dallas, TX 75251. Pursuant to Section 
609 ofthc Fair Cred it Reporting Act, you may be entitled to a copy of this report. 

APPLICANT CONSENT: I understand and agree that FC Background, LLC \Viii verify all or part o r the 
information I have given my prospective employer. I understand that this veritication may include an 
inquiry into my credit history, criminal and civil records teiony & misdemeanor and deferred 
adjudication records, prior employment (including contacting prior employers). education (degree, GP/\ 
and attendance) as well as other public record information. I understand I may be rt:quired to provide a 
sample (either urine or hair) for a screening for illegal drugs. I authorize the release of such infom1ation 
as may be necessary to verify the infonnation I have provided. I release and hold harmless ti·orn all 
liabi lity any indi\·idual or entity requesting or supplying information with respect to my application for 
employment 

r 
DATE: 8/d<J/!5 

ww.fcbackgro'SClN N D www .workercheck.com 

1 



LOUIS AMBROSE 

FC Background 
8350 N. Central Expy. Suite 300 
Dallas, TX 75206 
972-404-4479 

Lauro Umpierres 

BACKGROUND REPORT 

Lauro Umpierres/Echo Companies 
P.O. BOX 532789 
Grand Prairie, TX 75053 

APPLICANT: 
lnitiated:12:52 pm Central Aug 24, 2015 
Completed:8:17 pm Central Aug 24, 2015 
Modified: 11 :4 7 am Central Aug 31, 2015 
Previously screened by FC Background? 
Yes 

CRIMINAl RECORDS RESEARCH: 

IDENTITY VERIFICATION: 
Social Security Verification 

Additional Addresses 
Additional Employers 
Additional Names 

DRUG TEST: 

LOUIS AMBROSE 

Complete - No records found. 

Social Security Number validated through credit files. 
Issued 1970 in CA . 
No record of fraudulent use. 

Drug test not administered to this applicant. 

https :/ /v.,'Ww. fcbackground.com/fcremote/wreports/W ritten.asp? A C=228523 7 

Page 1 of2 

8/3112015 



LOUIS AMBROSE Page 2 of2 

Criminal Search 

LOUIS AMBROSE 

Collin County, TX- No Criminal Conviction(s) Found 

Dallas County, TX- No Criminal Conviction(s) Found 

Denton County, TX- No Criminal Conviction(s) Found 

Tarrant County, TX- No Criminal Conviction(s) Found 

Texas Sex Offender- No Criminal Conviction(s) Found 

Texas Statewide- No Criminal Conviction(s) Found 

Badge 

The badge for this applicant has been made. 

https:/ /www. fcbackground.com/fcremote/wreports/Written.asp? AC=228523 7 8/31/2015 



USDOT# 2172280 
817-572-4114 

/(§:Ho~ 
~Transportation 

9314 W Jefferson Blvd # 295 
Dallas -Texas - 75211 

a job which you 

anation and of of Return to Process. 

I understand that, as required by the Federal Motor Carrier Safety Regulations or company policy, all drivers must submit 
to alcohol and controlled substance testing as a condition of employment. I also understand that any offer of employment 
will be contingent upon the results of an alcohol and controlled substance test. 

Applicants for positions that require driving a commercial motor vehicle (CMV) requiring a COL at any time will be required 
to undergo controlled substances and at our discretion, alcohol testing prior to employment and will be subject to further 
testing throughout their period of employment. 

The company's policy is that if a person has ever been in violation of the rules in part 40 (DOT) or 382 (FMC SA) they will 
NOT be considered eligible for any job which includes operation of a CMV (Greater than 10,000 GVWR) unless they have 
completed the return to duty process. 

COL drivers will be subject to random and reasonable suspicion drug testing each day they report for work. 

Therefore, I agree to submit to the following alcohol and controlled substance tests in accordance and as defined by the 
Federal Motor Carrier Safety Regulation and this company's policies: 

• Pre-Employment, to determine employment eligibility 
• Random 
• Reasonable Suspicion 
• Post Accident 
• Follow Up (see company policy) 
• Return-to-duty (see company policy) 

I certify that I have read, understand, and agree to abide by the condition of this consent and release form. 

Failure to sign this form will prevent this employer from us ing you as a CMV driver. 



II •• II 

J 

c. Donor SSN or Employee 10 No.{~~LJ - ] =~r~ [lll-1 ~ J ICT--~ I 
D. Specify Testing Authority: 0 HHS ( l NRC fi DOT· Specily DOT Agency: 0 FMCSA 0 FAA 

I I 1J ~r£:" CIT[ I 
0 FTA 0 PHMSA 0 USCG 0FAA 

I 

E. Reason lor Test: [' I Pro·F.mployment ( I f1an<Jon• 0 Reasonable Suspicion/Causo 0 Post Accident 0 Return to Duty 0 Follow-up 0 Other (specrfy): 

F. Drug Tests to be Perlorm ed: ['j 1 HC. COC. PCP, OPI, & AMP 0 THC & COC Only 0 Othor (specify): --::----:--::-:--;:.-~-.-..;:::::::;=:-;-:::::;~ 

G. Collection Site ~ddress: c("Et:t] )ax: (Wrilrorur~~c·r~r:?.rod~l I I I I r-1-J 
Collector Number 

STEP 2:ro __ becogJ~I!£::-;Ie~t:-:-e-.d7b--::.-::-.-;-;-;-..,---::::-T-~--:-----:-,.....,...-:-.,.-.,...,.-,-.....,-:-:-.....,.-....,..-.,....,.,--,.,.,..,..,...,.,,.,..,....,..,.,,...,......,.,...,.,,..-------·- -
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~-----------, 

Is ter_nperr~lwe bo!~~.~~ -~Et ~nd 190°~? . 
Remarks· 

SJ.E~ 3: Coliector affixes /Jollie seal(s) to bo/1/e(s). Collector dates seal{s). Donor initials seal{s). Donor completes STEP 5 on Copy 2 (MRO Copy). 
-STEP 4: ~'!~n of Custody ·lnl,tlated by Collector and com leted b Tcr5t Fac/11 -~ 
I certify that lite specimen given to me by the donor identified in the certification section on Copy 2 of this form was SPECIMEN BOTTLE(S) 
collected, lab,~led. seated and released to t11e Delivery Service noted in accordance with applicable Federal requirements. RELEASED TO: 

fl --! !·[·l lt. l·· l: l·l I Lllllllll CJJ ![JJ !ITJ 
Time rTTTl . / ·, LJ AM - ---·--···-- -

PRINT collector Nnme (F~rst. MI. Last) Date Collected' (Moryl() . 

Collected: Lj__j . 0 PM Name of Delivery SaNicc 

.gate (Mo/Dyl'(f) . 
Evening Phone No.: -·. _ . Date ol Birth: ( · '· .' J f · :t,. 

After the MP• I·L;,f Aev.ow rflCOiVOS tho lOSt rosulls for thO Specimen identified by this form, he/she may contact you lo ask about prescriptions and over-the-counter medications you 
may havo t.1>'·" · You 111ay want to mako a list or thoso mc<Jications for your own records. THIS LIST IS NOT NECESSARY. If you choose to make a list, do so either on a separate piece 
of papor or,,,. tno t>ack ol your copy (Copy!>}. DO NOT PROVIDE THIS INFORMATION ON THE BACK OF ANY OTHER COPY ON THE FOAM. TAKE COPY 5 WITH YOU. 

S~~~~~~~~~~~~I R~e~v~~~w~O~ff~k~e~'-·~P~R~W~. ~~R~Y~·~E~C~I~M~E~N~-------------------~ 
[ 1 NEGATIVE 0 POSITIVE for: _ . ·- . --- - --------------

! I OILUTE 
LJ AEFUSf\1 ro TEST because · check reilson(s) below: 0 TEST CANCELLED 

I ADULTERATED (adulleranVreason): 
lJ SUBSTITUTED 

r I OTHER . 
Remur" s. ,x __ 

·-------- _ . .,_ . ., .-., ...... -.. 

Sic nnturc of Medical Review Oflicnr - --PRiNT-Medical Review Oflicer Name- -
·STEP 7: To be completed by the Medical Review Officer· SPLIT SPECIMEN · . . 

[

'I j rr~~;~;.;~i~~OR~~:ONFIRM f or: -· - - --- - --. -·--- ---- .. -·- --- 0 TEST CANCELLED l 
Remark~. . •• _____ . _, 

X --- ··•nn11t~ro of Modicatlievie'~ Olliccr -· • ---· PRINT Medtcal Revfow§ificer Name {First. MI. Last) Date {Mo/DyNrL_- _j 

F'L
~ ,, _." .... 

'3 · • ' ~ ( I 
. 11 

'\. .. ·: ." t'-,. j 
.... '11 .. ~ ~- j j 

II COPY 4 · EMPLOYER COPY 

P..r~-em_ployrnertt . 
II 



ATTENTION: 

Chris Jarrard 

f"CHO Tours and Charters. LP 

9:!14 W. Jefferson 111vd .. # 295 

Dallas. rx 75211 

Record Status: Negative 

Tc!lt Type: Prc-E:mployment 

Collection Date/Time 08/26/2015 11:00 AM 

Hatch ID: 

Specimen ID: 

I >ate COC Received. 

Sample Type: 

1 est Panel: 5 Substances 

Test Performed BnJill. 
/\mphetamines Negative 

Manjuana(Cannabinoids) Negat1ve 

Opiates Negative 

Participant: Louis Ambrose Jr 

Participant 10: 

SSN: 

Results of DOT Controlled Substance Test 

LabOratory: A lere Toxicology Services. Inc. 

1111 Newton St. 

Gretna. lA 70053 

Collection Site: AccuTrace Testing 

Specimen Collector. 

5612 SW Green Oaks Blvd. Suite 0 
1\rlington. TX 76017 

DOT 1\dmin(s): FMCS/\ 

Tpst Performed BnJill. 
Cocaine Negative 

Phencyclidine Negalive 

- . ·---- ----- ·----
This test was pr.rformed. recorded and reported in accordance with CFR 49 Part 40 

( 4~ F ' l 
i 

OCIICS Oaplll. 11.11. 

5 . 
5 a ~a 

... - - ---·-----

Pre-employment 

In Compliance 

Results for l.ouis Ambrose Jr. Participant ID: 

8/27/2015 

Verification Date 

Hire Date 
C1- '- 2o\S 

Printed on 8/27/2015 at1007:4?.1\IV 



AGREEMENT 

The DOT requires ECHO TOURS AND CHARTERS, LP to provide covered employees (and 
representatives of employee organizations) with educational materials that explain DOT regulations 
regarding drug and alcohol use and abuse, ECHO TOURS AND CHARTERS, LP policies and 
procedures for meeting those regulqtions, and other information and training concerning the effects of 
alcohol and controlled substances. 
These DOT requirements are covered fully in ECHO TOURS AND CHARTERS, LP policy. The DOT 
also requires FHWA covered employees (and ECHO TOURS AND CHARTERS, LP requi res all 
covered employees and representatives of employee organizations) to sign a receipt of the materials. 
Refusal to sign this form upon receipt of the materials will be grounds for termination of employment. 
By signing this receipt you agree that you have received and read and are responsible to understand 
ECHO TOURS AND CHARTERS, LP policy, DOT regulations regarding alcohol and drug use 
testing. All ECHO TOURS AND CHARTERS, LP training materials on this certification form should 
be addressed to the Safety Director or Human Resource Department. 
By signing this receipt, you are agreeing that your questions have been answered to your satisfaction. 
ECHO TOURS AND CHARTERS, LP will retain the original of this form in a separate file along with 
other ECHO TOURS AND CHARTERS, LP records maintained for DOT drug and alcohol testing 
programs. You are entitled to receive a copy of this and one will be provided upon request. 

CERTIFICATION: 

I hereby certify that I have received a copy of ECHO TOURS AND CHARTERS, LP Substance 
Abuse Policy and other educational and training materials which ECHO TOURS AND CHARTERS 
LP is required to provide in accordance with 49 CFR 382.601 [FHWA]; 199.239(a}(1)[RSPA]; 
654.71[FTA]; 14 CFR 121 App. J VI A (1)(a)[FAA]. 
Furthermore, I agree that I am responsible for reading, understanding and obeying all current ECHO 
TOURS AND CHARTERS, LP policies and DOT regulations regarding alcohol and drug use testing 
and all future changes in or additions to those policies and regulations as they are adopted by ECHO 
TOURS AND CHARTERS, LP 
I further understand and agree that I may be subject to disciplinary action and other liability for 
violating DOT regulations and/or ECHO TOURS AND CHARTERS, LP policies. 
Prior to signing this Receipt, I have read it carefully and any questions I have regarding the above 
materials and/or this form has been answered to my satisfaction. 

Print 

Date: ~2!._; I ( 



AGREEMENT: 

I, the undersigned, certify that I have read and understand TBL, Inc. and all branded companies 
that it owns, hereinafter referred to as the "Company" Statement of the Policy on Drug and 
Alcohol Abuse, and have received Training and Materials regarding the property's and effects of 
substance abuse on the body, at home, and at work, and I have received a copy of that Policy. 

By accepting employment with the company, I also, consent to submit to screening for drugs 
and alcohol abuse and I agree to comply with all the requirements of the company, Federal 
Motor Carrier, FTA, and any Federal, State, or Local laws and rules governing the use or abuse 
of drugs and alcohol. 

I understand that my failure to honor the terms of this agreement, will be grounds for termination 
of my employment or my application for employment with the company. 

( ( ... / 7-1~ 

Witness 

Witnesses Printed Name: Lauro Umpierres (Designated Employer Repres•en1rarrvet 

The person designated to answer questions regarding company policy on the 
statement is: 

HR (DAPM) Safety Director {DER) 

817-572-4114 817-572-4114 



USDOT# 2172280 
817-572-4114 

'C§!'o~. 
~Transportation 

9314 W Jefferson Blvd # 295 
Dallas - Texas -75211 

MOTOR CARRIER INSTRUCTIONS: The requirements in Part 383 apply to every driver who operates in intrastate, 
interstate, or foreign commerce and operates a vehicle weighing 26,001 pounds or more, can transport more than 15 
people, or transports hazardous materials that require placarding. 

The requirements in Part 391 apply to every driver who operates in interstate commerce and operates a vehicle weighing 
10,001 pounds or more, can transport more than 15 people, or transports hazardous materials that require placarding. 

DRIVER REQUIREMENTS: Parts 383 and 391 of the Federal Motor Carrier Safety Regulations contain some 
requirements that you as a driver must comply with. These requirements are in effect as of July 1, 1987. They are as 
follows: 

1. You, as a commercial vehicle driver, may not possess more than one license. 

2. If you currently have more than one license, you should keep the license from your state of residence, and return 
the additional licenses to the states that issued them. Destroying a license does not close the record in the state 
that issued it; you must notify the state. If a multiple license has been lost, stolen, or destroyed, you should close 
your record by notifying the state of issuance that you no longer want to be licensed by that state. 

3. Sections 392.42 and 383.33 of the Federal Motor Carrier Safety Regulations require that you notify your employer 
the NEXT BUSINESS DAY of any revocation or suspension of your driver's license. In addition, Section 383.31 
requires that any time you violate a state or local traffic law (other than parking), you must report it to your 
employing motor carrier and the state that issued your license within 30 days. 

DRIVER CERTIFICATION: I certify that I have read and understand the above requirements. 

The following license is the only one I will possess: 

7 

15 



• 

DRIVER STATEMENT OF ON-DUTY HOURS 
(For Newly Hired Drivers) 

INSTRUCTIONS: Motor carriers, when using a driver for !he first time, must obtain from the driver a signed statemen 
giving the total tirne on-duty during the immediately preceding 7 days and the lime at wt1ich the dnver was last relie•,a" 
from duty prior to beginning work for the carrier, as required by section 395.80)(2) of the Federal Motor Carrier Safet7 
Regulations. NOTE: Hours for any work during the preceding 7 days, including any compensated work lor a non-rn01m 
carrier, must be recorded on this form. 

This form should be completed on the day the driver is scheduled to begin driving a commercial motor vehicle, and rr tust 
be kept on file for at least 6 months. 

Ambrose Louis 
Driver Name {Print} 

Employee ID No. 

l DAY 
j' ··; ·- :· 2 
j . 
l (yeste:'day)j 

-·- --- . ---+ 
I 

08/31 08130 

f .. 
I 5 
! r OE/27 

: ·····--··-r 
3 ! 

.. ·-· + 
4 6 

.J 

DArE 08129 08/26 08125 08/211 

HOURS 
WORKED 

0 0 

i .. !-
T 

0 
TOTAL HOURS : 

-- ·~ -
' 

0 . 
ZERO 1 

0 0 

! _, 

hereby certify that the information given above is correct to the best of my 
knowledge and belief, and that I was last relieved from work at 

XXX XX A.M. xxxx 
PM. On -- -+x_xx···-·--------·----x-~_x_x __________________ _ 

Mo Year 

09/01/201 5 

Date 

DRIVER CERTIFICATION FOR OTHER COMPENSATED WORK 

~- J 

INSTRUCTIONS: When employed by a motor earner. a driver must report to the carrier all on-duty time including tinu'· 
working klr other employers. The definition of on-duty time found in Section 395.2 paragraphs (B) and (9) of thH Feder-:: 
Motor Carrier Safety Regulations includes time performing any other work •n the capacity of, or in the employ or serv1ce c• 
a common, contract or pnvate motor carrier, and p~rform·r.~ any compensa ted work for any non-motor carrier enritv 

(check one) 

Are you currently working for another employer? 

At this time do you intend to work for anoth::r employer while still employed by 
tl1is company? 

!~!Yes 

D Yes 

("'. ~ ,. . ,. 
' .. \) ~ ... . i 

I hereby certify that the information given above is true and I understand that once I occur; -
employed w1th this company, if I begin workin for any additional employer(s) for compensation ln<:t~ . 
must inform thi ompany i mediately of sue employment activity. 

Witness: 

09/01/2015 

Date 

09/011201 t> 

644 ·F :lGB7 iR,•·. l .. 



USDOT# 2172280 
817-572-4114 

/'(§:Ho~ 
\&Transportation 

ANNUAL REVIEW OF DRIVING RECORD 
PART A - CERTIFICATION OF VIOLATIONS 

9314 W Jefferson Blvd # 295 
Dallas- Texas- 75211 

MOTOR CARRIER INSTRUCTIONS: The Company is required by the DOT to perform an annual records check, to 
ensure the company is aware of any and all traffic violations committed by its drivers. including those in a private auto as 
well as any in a Commercial Motor Vehicle. 
Please list on the following lines all violations of motor vehicle traffic laws and ordinances (other than violations for parking 
only) of which you have been convicted, or on account of which you have forfeited bond or collateral during the last 12 
months. (Per FMCSR 391.27) 
I certify that the following is a true and complete list of traffic violations required to be listed for which I have been 
convicted or forfeited bond or collateral during the past 12 months. 

If no violations are listed above, I certify that I have not been convicted or forfeited bond or collateral on account of any 
violation (other than those I have under Part 383) required to be listed during the past 12 months. 

Driver's license #: State: T X Exp. Date: I 
Change of Address: 
If you have moved in the last 12 months, provide your new address here 

Today's Date 8 - (;l i./-/5 

I PART c- CARRIER'S ANNUAL REVIEW 
Carrier's annual review of driving record and certification of continued qualification as required by FMCSR 391.25(c)(2) 
This day I have reviewed the driving record of the above named driver in accordance with 391.25 of the FMCSRs. I 
considered any evidence that the driver has violated applicable provisions of the FMCSRs and the HMRs (if applicable). I 
considered the driver's accident record and any evidence that he/she has violated any laws governing the operation of 
motor vehicles, and gave great weight to violations, such as speeding, reckless driving, and operation while under the 
influence of alcohol or controlled substances, that indicate the driver has exhibited a disregard for the safety of the public. 
Having done so, I find that: 

The driver meets the minimum requirements for safe driving, or 
The driver is disqualified to drive a CMV pursuant to 391. 15., or 
This driver to drive a CMV pursuant to company policy 

Carrier's Address 
5012 MOSSON RD. FORT 
Title 

TX 76119 

Date Q _ 2. \.( _ 2.oJ 



DRIVER RECORD SERVICE REPORT FOR TEXAS 3728145/l 
www.iix.com 
(800) 683-8553 

REPORT DATE REQUESTOR SEQUENCE# BILL CODE 
000 o· 08/24/2015 

LICENSEE NAME/ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER 

DATE OF BIRTH 

ISSUED DRIVER DESCRIPTION 

REPORT PREPARED FOR 
ECHO TOURS & CHARTER LP DBA 
ECHO TRANSPORTATION 
5012 MOSSON ROAD 
FORT WORTH, TX 76119 

This report is generated for employment purposes only and may not be used for any other purpose. The use an ation 
of the report and information in it must comply with your liX agreement and the Fair Credit Reporting Act, the Driver's Privacy 
Protection Act, and any applicable state statute(s). The data in the report from the applicable state agency or service bureau is 
provided through iiX "as is." 

Customer-defined MVR scoring has been applied to this record. Customer is solely responsible for the application and use of 
the resulting score. 

MISCELLANEOUS AND STATE SPECIFIC INFORMATION 
REQUESTED AS: LOUIS AMBROSE DOB: LICENSE: -
COMM:01 : ACTIVE CLEAR B - 2021 SCHOOL BUS, PASS 
CDL CLASS: B DESC: SINGLE VEHICLE > 26K, TOW < 1 OK 
COL STATUS: CLEAR 
COL EXPIRES:- /2021 
CDLENDMT:SCHOOLBUS 
CDLENDMT: PASSENGER 
ORIGINAL APPLICATION DATE: - 2006 
AMOUNT OF HISTORY: 5 YEARs-' 
MED CERT STATUS: CERTIFIED 
MED SELF CERT: NON-EXCEPTED INTERSTATE 
MED CERT ISSUED: 15 
MEDCE 7 
MENAM 
ME LICE 
ME NATIONAL REG N 
ME SPECIALTY: DO - r..c-·r..-:..::::.""..:....:....:' ..:....:...·· 

ME TELEPHONE: 
ME LICENSING J 

t.Z&{! it!k!P! Q§ certif'J 
that 1he Information provided on this report 

truo aod accurate to the best of my 

THIS TYPE OF RECORD WILL REFLECT COMPLETION OF A DRIVING SAFETY COURSE. 
THIS RECORD REFLECTS CONVICTIONS AND CRASH INVOLVEMENTS THAT ARE ALLOWED TO BE DISPLAYED BY LAW. 
NO REPORT OF APPROVED DRIVER EDUCATION COURSE. 
NOTE Request match analysis: di=Y, ln=Y, fn=Y, dob=Y 

DRIVING RECORD HISTORY 

+--+ ++++ ASSIGNED VIOLATION CODE ++++ 
VIOL 09/30/2008 12/03/2008 MVIINSPECTION VIOLATION 

LOC: EDGECLIFF VILLA 
+--+ ++++ASSIGNED POINT TOTAL++++ 

If you are an iiX Customer, and have questions contact: 
liX 

Refer Consumer to: 
iiX-FCRA 

0 

1716 Briarcrest Dr Ste 200 
Bryan, TX 77802 
Telephone: 1-800-683-8553 

1716 Briarcrest Dr Stc 200 
Bryan, TX, TX 77802 
Telephone: 1-866·560-701 5 

••• END OF REPORT ••• 

Hire Date 
~ _ \-~·s Pre-employment 



USDOT# 2172280 
817-572-4114 

~Ho.-.. 
~Transportation 

9314 W Jefferson Blvd # 295 
Dallas - Texas - 75211 

Coupling and uncoupling of combination units, if the equipment he or she may drive 

includes combination units 

Placing the equipment in operation 

Use of vehicle's controls and emergency equipment 

Operating the vehicle in tra and while passing other vehicles 

Turning the vehicle 

Braking and slowing the vehicle by means other than braking 

Backing and parking the vehicle 

This is to that the above-named driver was given a 

road test under my supervision on ~S-51-1:) (date) 

consisting of approximately :0 miles of driving. It 

is my considered opinion that this driver possessed 

sufficient driving to operate safety in the type of 

commercial motor vehicle listed above. 

Organization and Address of Examiner 

Echo Tours & Charters LP 



Part 391 

QUALIFICATIONS OF DRIVERS AND LONGER 
COMBINATION VEHICLE (LCV) DRIVER 
INSTRUCTORS 

§ 391.25: Annual inquiry and review of driving record. 

(a) Except as provided in subpart G of this part, each motor carrier shall, at 
least once every 12 months, make an inquiry to obtain the motor vehi.cle 
record of each driver it employs, covering at least the preceding 12 months, 
to the appropriate agency of every State in which the driver held a 
comme·rcial motor vehicle operator's license or permit during the time period. . . 



TBL 

ANNUAL REVIEW OF DRIVING RECORD 
PART A - CERTIFICATION OF VIOLATIONS 

US DOT: 2172280 
MC # 755212 

MOTOR CARRIER INSTRUCTIONS: The Company is required by the DOT to perform an annual records 
check, to ensure the company is aware of any and all traffic violations committed by its drivers, including 
those in a private auto as well as any in a Commercial Motor Vehicle. 
Please list on the following lines all violations of motor vehicle traffic laws and ordinances (other than 
violations for parking only) of which you have been convicted, or on account of which you have forfeited 
bond or collateral during the last 12 months. (Per FMCSR 391 .27) 
I certify that the following is a true and complete list of traffic violations required to be listed for which 1 
have been convicted or forfeited bond or collateral during the past 12 months 

Date Offense Location Type of Vehicle 
Operated 

;JtJfJ.G 

If no violations are listed above, I certify that I have not been convicted or forfeited bond or collateral on 
account of any violation {other than those I have provided under Part 383) required to be listed during the 
past 12 months. 

Driver's license ----- . State: Texas Exp. Date: 

Change of Address: 
If you have moved in the last 12 months. provide your new address here: 

T oday's Date: __ o_21_0_1_12_o_1_7_ 

Carrier's annual review of driving record and certification of continued qualification as required by FMCSR 
391 .25(c)(2) 
This day I have reviewed the driving record of the above named driver in accordance with 391.25 of the 
FMCSRs. I considered any evidence that the driver has violated applicable provisions of the FMCSRs 
and the HMRs (if applicable). I considered the driver's accident record and any evidence that he/she has 
violated any laws governing the operation of motor vehicles, and gave great weight to violations, such as 
speeding, reckless driving, and operation while under the influence of alcohol or controlled substances, 
that indicate he driver has exhibited a disregard for the safety of the public. Having done so, I find that: 

The driver meets the minimum requirements for safe driving, or 
The driver is disqualified to drive a CMV pursuant to 391 .15., or 
This driver is d isqu · ied to drive a CMV pursuant to company policy 

9314"W Jefferson Blvd - Dallas- Texas -75211 

ECHO TOURS & CHATERS L.P. EFFERSON BL VO #259 DALLAS- TX- 75211 



• 

www.iix.com 
(800) 683-8553 

PO BOX 532789 
GRAND PRAIRIE, TX 75053-2789 

DRIVER RECORD SERVICE REPORT FOR TEXAS 

This report is generated for employment purposes only and may not be u for any other 
purpose. iiX does not guarantee the accuracy or truthfulness of the information as to the 
subject of the investigation, but only that it is accurately copied from publ ic records. The use 
and dissemination of this report and the information contained therein must comply w ith your 
iiX agreement, the Fair Credit Reporting Act, the Driver's Privacy Protection Act, and any 
applicable state statute(s). The data in the report from the applicable state or service is provided 
through iiX "as-is", and any information generated as a result of identity theft, including 
evidence of criminal activity, may be inaccurately associated with the consumer who is the 

of there 

Customer-defined MVR scoring has b een applied to this record. Customer is solely responsible for the application and use of 
the resulting score. 

MISCELLANEOUS AND STATE SPECIFIC INFORMATION 
REQUESTED AS: LOUIS AMBROSE DOB: LICENSE:···-
COMM:01: ACTIVE CLEAR B ~021 PASSENGER,SCHOO 
COL CLASS: B DESC: SINGLE VEHICLE> 26K. TOW< 10K 
COL STATUS: CLEAR 
COL EXPIRES: ~2021 
COL ENDMT: PASSENGER 
CDLENDMT:SCHOOLBUS 
ORIGINAL ISSUE DATE: - 2006 
AMOUNT OF HISTORY: 5 YEARS 

I, /,a//~ 4roR~Qt'R ~- · certify 

MED CERT: ACTIVE Nl 0110201701102019 

that the information provided on this report 
ds true and accurate to the best of my 

MED CERT1 STATUS: CERTIFIED 
MED CERT1 SELF CERT: NON-EXCEPTED INTERSTATE 
MED CERT1 ISSUED: - 2017 
MED CERT1 EXPIRES:- 2011i9 ______ _ 
MED CERT3 EXAMINER NAME: 
MED CERT3 EXAMINER SPECIALTY: OSTEOPATHIC DOCTOR 
MED CERT3 LICENSE JURISDICTION: TEXAS 
MED CERT3 LICENSE NUMBER:~~~~-~~ 
MED CERT3 NATIONAL REG NUMBER: , ••• 
MED CERT3 TELEPHONE: 
THIS TYPE OF RECORD w iLL K~t-L~CT OMPLETION OF A DRIVING SAFETY COURSE. 

¢-17-11 
Dato 

THIS RECORD REFLECTS CONVICTIONS AND CRASH INVOLVEMENTS THAT ARE ALLOWED TO BE DISPLAYED BY LAW. 
NO REPORT OF APPROVED DRIVER EDUCATION COURSE. 
NOTE Request match analysis: di=Y, ln=Y, fn=Y, dob=Y 

DRIVING RECORD HISTORY 

+--+ ++++ASSIGNED VIOLATION CODE++++ 
VIOL 07/26/2015 09/1 4/2015 SPEEDING 
+--+ ++++ASSIGNED VIOLATION CODE++++ 
VIOL 09/30/2008 12/03/2008 MVI INSPECTION VIOLATION 

LOC: EDGECLIFF VILLA 
+--+ ++++ ASSIGNED VIOLATION CODE ++++ 421010 
VIOL 01/29/2016 03/15/2016 SPEEDING 

LOC: GRAND PRAIRIE 
+--+ ++++CUSTOMER ASSIGNED SCORE TOTAL ++++ 

4 

8 



• 

www.iix.com 
(800) 683-8553 

DRIVER RECORD SERVICE REPORT FOR TEXAS 

If you are an iiX Customer, and have questions contact: 
iiX 
1716 Brlarcrest Or Ste 200 
Bryan, TX 77802 
Telephone: 1-800-683-8553 

... END OF REPORT ••• 

I, L¢0: t 5 ~' t;%& 1§~ Jmt . certify 
that the information provided on this report 

is true and accurate to the best of my J .. 4 knowtge. .. · ,,_ . .. . · 

~~~'7 ~lir?l? 

Refer Consumer to: 
iiX-FCRA 
1716 Briarcrest Dr Ste 200 
Bryan, TX, TX 77802 
Telephone: 1·866-560-701 5 



• 

USDOT# 2172280 
817-5.72-4114 

ECHO COMPANIES 9314 W Jefferson Blvd # 295 
Dallas - Texas - 75211 

--:-:---~--=--~----,-------------=------ ------ · -·-- ·······-·-- . --· -·······-··· 
ANNUAL REVIEW OF DRIVING RECORD 
PART A- CERTIFICATION OF VIOLATIONS ---------- - -- ---·--·---- ---·-· 

- ---- --------·--·- --··---··---·-. ·------ . .. - ---·--.- ·-·-·-----·---·- -··· - ............ . .. 
Driver Name 

AMBROSE, LOUIS 
- ------ -·---

MOTOR CARRIER INSTRUCTIONS: The Company is required by the DOT to perform an annual records check, to 
ensure the company is aware of any and all traffic violations committed by its drivers. including those in a private auto as 
well as any in a Commercial Motor Vehicle. 
Please list on the following lines all violations of motor vehicle traffic laws and ordinances (other than violations for parking 
only) of which you have been convicted, or on account of which you have forfeited bond or collateral during the last 12 
months. (Per FMCSR 391 .27) 
I certify that the following is a true and complete list of traffic violations required to be listed for which I have been 
convicted or forfeited bond or collateral during the past 12 months. 

If no violations are listed above, I certify that I have not been convicted or forfeited bond or collateral on account of any 
violation (other than those I have Part 383) required to be listed during the past 12 months. 

Driver's license#: State: Texas Exp. Date~J / 
Change of Address: 
If you have moved in the last 12 months, provide your new address here 

Today's Date 02/01/201.6 

I PART c- CARRIER'S ANNUAL REVIEW 

Carrier's annual review of driving record and certification of continued qualification as required by FMCSR 391 .25(c)(2) 
This day I have reviewed the driving record of the above named driver in accordance with 391.25 of the FMCSRs. I 
considered any evidence that the driver has violated applicable provisions of the FMCSRs and the HMRs (if applicable). I 
considered the driver's accident record and any evidence that he/she has violated any laws governing the operation of 
motor vehicles, and gave great weight to violations, such as speeding, reckless driving, and operation while under the 
influence of alcohol or controlled substances, that indicate the driver has exhibited a disregard for the safety of the public. 
Having done so, I find that: 

6 The driver meets the minimum requirements for safe driving, or 
D The driver is disqualified to drive a CMV pursuant to 391 .15., or 

_g ___ This driver · qua 1 1 o driv~_a CMV p~rsuant ~...:_~~P~_':IY. _EO~~.Y ___ .. _ ... ____ __ -··--·- .. 
[~arrier's Nam · .ct-to HS AND CHAH t::HS u~-=r Carrier's Address 

[_R~rewed- Y ---- ------- - - --~--=rf;~• :~~~~;~~nc:~;~~~;~:~~~ j ~}.~~~~=-;-~-.~I b 

I 



www.iix.com 
(800) 683-8553 

ECHO TRANSPORTATION 
PO BOX 532789 
GRAND PRAIRIE, TX 75053 

DRIVER RECORD SERVICE REPORT FOR TEXAS 

This report is generated for employment purposes only and may not be used for any other 
purpose. iiX does not guarantee the accuracy or truthfulness of the information as to the 
subject of the investigation, but only that it is accurately copied from public records. The use 
and dissemination of this report and the information contained therein must comply with your 
iiX agreement, the Fair Credit Reporting Act, the Driver's Privacy Protection Act, and any 
applicable state statute(s). The data in the report from the applicable state or service is provided 
through iiX "as-is", and any information generated as a result of identity theft, including 
evidence of criminal activity, may be inaccurately associated with the consumer who is the 

of the re ort. 

Customer-defined MVR scoring has been applied to this record. Customer is solely responsible for the application and use of 
the resulting score. 

MISCELLANEOUS AND STATE SPECIFIC INFORMATION 
REQUESTED AS: LOUIS AMBROSE 008: LICENSE:-
COMM:01: ACTIVE CLEAR 8 03212021 PASSENGER,SCHOO 
COL CLASS: 8 DESC: SINGLE VEHICLE> 26K, TOW < 10K 
COL STATUS: CLEAR 
COL EXPIRES~2021 
COL ENDMT: ~NGER 
CDLENDMT: SCHOOLBUS 
ORIGINAL APPLICATION DATE: ~2006 
AMOUNT OF HISTORY: 5 YEARS 
MED CERT STATUS: CERTIFIED 
MED SELF CERT: NON-EXCEPTED INTERSTATE 
MED CERT ISSUED: ~/2015 
MEDCERT~17 
ME NAME:-----

ME LICENSE NUMBER: ~~·-··· 
ME NATIONAL REG NUMBER: 

ME SPECIALTY: D_.O· -·····- DOCTOR 
ME TELEPHONE: ~ 
ME LICENSING TX 

~ i .81 - ya certify At t §§ f $(1 i; IQ4 I . • . 

that the informatiort provided on this~ 
Is true and accurate to the best of my .. 

~ knowtef 
(j{~:u& ad!fs;aP r J/lfJ/6 

lipatme I D 

THIS TYPE OF RECORD WILL REFLECT COMPLETION OF A DRIVING SAFETY COURSE. 
THIS RECORD REFLECTS CONVICTIONS AND CRASH INVOLVEMENTS THAT ARE ALLOWED TO BE DISPLAYED BY LAW. 
NO REPORT OF APPROVED DRIVER EDUCATION COURSE. 
NOTE Request match analysis: di=Y, ln=Y, fn=Y, dob=Y 

DRIVING RECORD HISTORY 

+--+ 
VIOL 07/26/2015 09/14/2015 
+--+ ++++ASSIGNED VIOLATION CODE++++ 581100 
VIOL 09/30/2008 12/03/2008 MVIINSPECTION VIOLATION 

LOC: EDGECLIFF VILLA 
+--+ ++++ASSIGNED POINT TOTAL++++ 

E 
4 

0 

t1 

I 



www.iix.com 
{800) 683-8553 

DRIVER RECORD SERVICE REPORT FOR TEXAS 

If you are an iiX Customer, and have questions contact: 
iiX 
1716 Briarcrest Dr Ste 200 
Bryan, TX 77802 
Telephone: 1-800-683-8553 

••• END OF REPORT ••• 

I, certify 
tha~ the information provided on this report 

lS true and accurate to the best of my 

1 DatJ 

Refer Consumer to: 
iiX-FCRA 
1716 Briarcrest Dr Ste 200 
Bryan, TX, TX 77802 
Tel : 1·866·560-7015 

I. 
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From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Lauro Umpierres 
Safety & Compliance Manager 
Echo Transportation 

®'~!!! 
Office 817.572.4114 Ext: 7460 
Fax 800.861.3113 

9314 W Jefferson Blvd # 295 
Dallas, TX 75211 

People powered ...• Safety Driven 

-14,2015 2:26PM 
Michael Casas 
FW: Successful transmission to 

Lo~v-~ olll 

\? 6\-c~ c,~ cU 

From: send@mail.efax.com [mailto:send@mail.efax.com] 
Sent: Monday, September 14, 2015 2:23 PM 

~ • Faxing Simplifi•d 

1 
! 
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USDOT# 2172280 
817-572-4114 

f@Ho~ 
~Transportation 

9314 W Jefferson Blvd # 295 
Dallas- Texas - 75211 

To and the information uested by sections 2 and 3 
of this document concerning my Alcohol and Controlled Substance Testing 
records within the previous 3 years (M/Y of employment dates) from 
To My Prospective Employer: Ph: 817-572-4114 

Echo Tours & Charters L.P Lauro Umpierres 
PO BOX 532789- Grand Prairie- Tx- 75053 Attention: lumpierres@echotransportation.com 

I 
~~:.c~~~~~~----'-----··--__ .-1 

.?~.£t.i_Q!!1. _ _To be Cor!l_elet~d~f.REVIOUS En:!~--.------·------- __ .. __ -··-- ···-· .-- ·-··----... -· - .. 
The applicant named above was employed by us: Yes No 

Employment From M/Y To M/Y 
Dates: 

Yes No 

If yes, what type of vehicle? 
·-i---- ·-··· ·- -- - - -·. - ------ --

Reason 0 

any ded on your e applicant in 
years prior to the applicant signature date shown above. 
If there is no accident ister data for this driver check hereO and si 

Date Location 

Date Location No of Injuries No of Fatalilities Hazmat Spill 

r.nr1r.A1rning any other accidents ng the applicant that were reported to government 
er internal com 

Date 



USDOT# 2172280 
817-572-4114 

f@,Ho~ 
~Transportation 

9314 W Jefferson Blvd # 295 
Dallas -Texas - 75211 

SAFETY PERFORMANCE HISTORY RECORDS REQUEST CONTINUED 
Section 3 I To be Completed by Previous EmQio~er ·---··-
If the applicant was NOT subject 

to DOT testing requirements while employed by you, please check hereO • 

fill in the dates of employment, complete the bottom of Section 3, sign, and return . M/Y to M/Y 

Has this person had an alcohol test with a result of 0.04 or higher? Yes No 

Has this person tested positive, adulterated or substituted a test specimen for controlled Yes No 

substances? 
Has this person refused to submit to a post accident, random, reasonable suspicion or follow Yes No 

up controlled substance test? 
Has this person committed other violations of Subpart B of Part 382 or Part 40? Yes No 

If this person has violated a DOT drug & alcohol regulation did this person complete a SAP Yes No N/A 

prescribed rehabilitation program in your employ, including return-to-duty and follow-up 
tests? If yes, please send documentation with this form. 
For a driver who successfully complete a SAP's rehabil itation referral and remained in your Yes No N/A 
employ, did this driver subsequently have an alcohol test result of 0.04 or greater, a verified 
positive drug test, or refuse to be tested? 
In answering these questions, include any required DOT drug or alcohol testing information obtained from prior previous 
employers in the previous 3 years prior to the application date shown in Section 1. 
Previous Employer Print Name I Company/Title 

----·---.. ·--

Phone 

Address (Street. City, State, Zip) 

Signature I Date 

:,:a·tled ~ 

By On (Date) 
Je~ 

Mailed 

By On (Date) q 
Received back: Mail 
(Date) 



! 1-'l<t:VIUU.i:J l:mPfoytlf ~uuoc:;:.:• ,..,.,.,.,,, 

i ~ \leg,~~\'!{ \)Q. 
PREVIOUS EmployerAddsess (City.§taiA. Zl;:1 

\aG bl w.nv~~~ ~ Ft.wctr• 1T;J. "l(.\o] r:~-'·"'"~ --=- ---: 
To release and fo rw ard th information requested by sections 2 and 3 
Gf this documer.t concerning my Alcohol and Controlled Substance Testing 
records within the previous 3 years (MJY of employment dales) f:r~om;:::-=~~~:===;::::::::=-=-=#it===-== 
To My Prospect ive Employer: · I Ph: 817-5. 114 

Echo Tours & Charters L.P -~--- Lauro Ump1err~s 
PO BOX 532789 -Grand Prairie- Tx - 75053 Ltention: lumpierres@eqhotran 

111 compliance with §4C.25{g) and 391 .23(h). 
release of thi s information mu ~be made i a written form that ~nsures 

.o:-Applicant Signature: J ,. /. 
/ 

I// . 
_I 

TIO}-e ~pleted ~ PREVIOUS E~o~~ 

Location 

: Date Location No of Injuries No of atalililies 

I •••vii •rpv•• s ;gnatu"' ! nile I oaq (t {. . 
L . t __ ···· -- ··- ·-_j JIA.ff'A11Jitr . Is- I 

-t-·--··--·-
I 

I 



• ._.._ ... ··- r -

~--~----------------·~~~~--~~--~--~--~-~----~~---Has this person tested positive. adulterated or substituted a test specimen for controlled 
substances? 

Yes~ 
I 

Has this person refused to submit to a post accident, random, reasonable suspicion or foilow Yes 
up controlled subslance test? 
Has this person committed other violations ol Subpart 8 of Part 382 or Part 40? 

l it lhts person has vio;ated a DOT drug & alcohol regulation did this person complete a SAP 

I 
prescribed rehabil~at ion program in your employ, including return-to-duty and follow-up 
tests? If yes. please send documentation with this form. , .. ~ 

! For a driver who. successfully complete a SAP's rehabilitation referral and remained !n your. f Yes .. Nf~ -- -

: employ. did this driver subsequently have an alcohol test result of 0.04 or greater, a verified 1 , 

positive drug test, or refuse to be tested? 1 

. In answering these questions, tnclude any required DOT drug or alcohc~ testing informa tion-o-~"""·t-ai-n-ed--trOOfpriOr prevtous 
employers in the pre·,ious 3 years prior to the application date shown in Section 1. . 1 

----' --- ··----- --- -Previous Employer Print Name Company/Title · I 
'qA) {; 

-~-----'--- - ---. 
Ph.one 

~
- . 811 Bl~ ?'tOO - --·!-----!--- - - -· 
ddress (Street. City, State, Zip) 1 

Ll ~ig:}_:=:..!t~~~r!!tp,-:L~~-=-~-':~~!!."!II!fi.!!!!!·,M:~=~=~'~_+.:~:Dv~~~:-~w-~=---Lw:_/'f.X!..!-u-~T""~l_o~_a-te~7:~-~/L/..:.....:~;;_,..J.f ______ ---_ -- -++--_-_-___ -J+~ --=-.... ·-i 

3 This form _was I Faxed 

By 

i J 

Mailed l Other 

·-- - - , 

i 
------1 

I 

---l~------------_j_-·----T---0:1 {Date) -·-- - · r····-·-
1 

L ~~-.i~-e_d_b_a_c-k:_l.._F_a_x ___ -~·-ir _ _ _ ______ T~----.--..------.·------·--· 
I ---+-------' 
I 



1-'t<t:VIUU::J Employer Aaaress (::>treet} 

Previous Employer Fax# 

To release and forward information requested b sections 2 and 3 
of this document concerning my Alcohol and Controlled Substance Testing 
records within the previous 3 years (MIY of employment dates) from 
To My Prospective Employer: Ph: 817-572-4114 

Echo Tours & Charters L.P 
PO BOX 532789 -Grand Prairie - Tx - 75053 Attention: 

m comp11ance with §40.25(g) and 391.23(h), 1 
release of this information m be made i 

Employment From MfY 
Dates: 
Did he/she drive a motor vehicle for you? 

·---- - - -- - - -
If yes, what type of vehicle? 

Reason for leaving your employ: 
0 

Complete the following for any accidents included on your accident register (§390.15(b) involving the applicant in the 3 
years prior to the applicant signature date shown above. 
If there is no accident re ister data for this driver, check hera::J and si n below, then complete Section 3. 
Date Location No of Injuries No of Fatalilities Hazmat Spill 

Date Location No of Injuries No of Fatalililies Hazmat Spill 

Date Location No of Injuries No of Fatalilities HazrnatSpill 

Please provide information concerning any other accidents involving the applicant that were reported to government 
a encies or insurers or retained under internal com an olicies. 
Previous Employer Signature Title Date 

l 
I 
l 
I 



Has this person tested positive. adulterated or substituted a test specimen for controlled Yes No 
substances? 
Has this person refused to submit to a post accident, random, reasonable suspicion or follow Yes No 
up controlled substance test? 
Has th is person committed other violations of Subpart B of Part 382 or Part 40? Yes No 

If this person has violated a DOT drug & alcohol regulation did this person complete a SAP Yes No NfA 
prescribed rehabilitation program in your employ, including return-to-duty and follow-up 
tests? If yes, please send documentation with this form. 

-----·-
For a driver who successfully complete a SAP's rehabilitation referral and remained in your Yes No NfA 
employ, did this driver subsequently have an alcohol test result of 0.04 or greater. a verified 
positive drug test. or refuse to be tested? 
In answering these questions, include any required DOT drug or alcohol testing information obtained from prior previous 
employers in the previous 3 years prior to the application date shown in Section 1. 

------- ~--·---

Previous Employer Print Name j Company/Title 

Phone 

Address (Street, City, State, Zip) 

Signature I Date 

Section 4 I To be Completed by Prospe~e Employer as a record of communication attempts: 
1 This form was I Faxed ~::oifPri") Other 

-~-------·---
By il\/h r I r1 r J1 ;- r On (Date) A/1-+{Ls-_.., 

2 This form was j Faxed (~~ 1 Other r-
J • 1 

By 1////t I //? On (Date) CJ/oJ/1{; '"I I V ' • ... v/ L -r ..J"7 

3 This form was I Faxed Mailed . 
Other 

By On (Date) 

Received back: Fax Mail Other 
(Date} 

-, 



.. Page 5 of5 

Form MCSA-5876 (Revised: 12/06/2015) OMB No. 2126-0006 Expiration Date: 8/31/2018 

Public Butden Statement 

A Federal agency may not conduct or spon sor and a per son ts not requtred to respond to nor shall a person be subJeCt to a per.alty fot fatlure to comply Yllth a collection of 

•nfOfmafion subjett to tt'!e requtrements of the Paperwork Reduct1on Acl uniess that collec.tton ot tnfOtmatJoo dtsplays a eutrent valtd OMS COI'itrof Number The OMB Control 

~ 
Number lor thiS onlormat1on collecuon 1S 2126-0006 Pub~c report1ng lor th1s coAecl!On ol•nfO<mabon •s est•mated to be app<ox1mately 20 m•nutes pe< response. "'clud1ng the 
tims rex t"&vteWing tn struct1ons. gathenn g the data needed and completmg and re,11ew•ng the cO(Iecuon o! •nformat.on All r esponses to thts coltectton of 1nformatton are 

mand!ltory Send comments regard!ng th•S burden estliT!ate or any other aspect o f th•s co!:cct•on of .nfotmatton. mdudtng suggestions fot redt..e1ng th1s burden to lnfCf'matlcn 

ColleCIJOt'l Cleatance Otfu::er. Federal Motot Carner Safety Adm•ms!ra!ton. MC-RRA. 1200 New Jersey A \fenue SE. VV'ashtngton. 0 C 20 590 

us. Department or TransportatiOn 
F ederat Motor Carner 

Medical Examiner's Certificate 
Safety Administration 

(lor Commercial Driver Medical Certification) 

I cert1ly that I have exammed Last Name: Ambrose First Name: Louis 10 accordance w1th (please check one) 

·:~· the Federal Motor Carner Safety Regulalions (49 CFR 39141 -391 49 1 and w1th knowledge of the dnvmg dulles. I find th1s person quahhed. and 11 applicable. only when 
(check alllhat apply) OR 

.· ' 
· •• .! the Federal Motor Carner Safety Regulal!ons (49 CFR 39141-39t 49! w1th any applicable State va11ancos (wtucll writ be only valid IO< urtrastato operatiOns) and. vnth 
knowledge of the dnvmg dHt•os. I find lh1S person 1$ qualifi ed. and. 1f applicable onty when (checlc 4 11 that apply} 

0 V'Jcaong correchvc lenses D Accompan•ed by a wa,vortpcrson 

0 Wuanng hcanng ard 0 Accompanrr:d by a Skrll Performance Evaluot1on (SPE) Cort1ficato 

[J Dnv111g woth1n an excmptlnlrac11y zone (49 CFR 391 621 (FederaQ 

0 Qualified by operation oi (49 CFR 391 62! (Federal} 

C:: Grondlathorod from Stnto rcqwrcmonl (State/ 

Tho mfouuahon l l~tlvc prO'InfmJ u:uauhno thrs phy,•c.nl OJUimrn(thon•s tn10 and co•npluto 
Medical Examlnor·a Certific ate Eaplrotion Oato 

A c.omll loto Ollittmnahon forrn wllh auy att.1chnwnt omhodu~~ my finct111g~ comph.!toly nnd c;oHuclly. nud r! on fiiH '"my 
ofhco 01/10/2019 

Signature of Medical Eumlner Medical Eumlnor·o Tolephona Number Date Cortlflcato Stgnod 

817·332·0660 01 /1012017 

Medical Examiner Name (p/rt4SI pmll or f'tiHI 
0 Mf) 0 l•hy,.u;,.,uAUIJftlttt 

I .:i' 00 LJ Chrwsu rt~:hw 

0 A,lvnur:nd l't;~ :hcn Nur :tn 

f l Othm l'f t~r:hhnnm 
Modtcal Examiner·• State Ltcen11. Corttllcata. or Raglotratton Numt..r t11u1ng Stall National Reglltry Numt..r 

.. ~ _______________________ rx ___________ ~ .... ._ ____ _ 

ltun•hue of Orlvet Driver'• licenee NumtJer -~ I ~ '1 0 I 

Achlroll of Driver 

l• e uhlQ StateJProvtnce 

TX 

ClPtCOl AtllllluntJIIoldll 

Yn• 

I ' I o ."!0 I 7 



.. 
I 

Search Results Page I of I 

CONTACT us j SorE INDEX 1 FMCSA 1 FMCSA PORTAe ! DOT GOV 

Home > Medocal Exam;ner Search Results 

You searched for Med1cal Exam1ne·s ·Noth NRID #1641774727 Show.r.g Results Page 1 of 1 

Map Results: 

Dooor of Osteopathy Nat.onal Reg1stry # 1111• 
Ce<1ofocat1on Date 31912016 

Nova Med•ca! Cemers 
Employer Nova Heaithcare. P A 
1106 Al ston Ave Ste 120. Fl Wo~h TX 76104 
817-332.0SSO Fax 817·332.0770 
Hours o f Operattor: 

No Webstte 1 Ema11 ~.~ ; Get 01roc1•o~s .;, 

Search for Medical Examiner 

Last Name 

Nat1ona1 Reg1stry 10 II 

Ls~ne~s ·~"!"~ . 

M001cal Pro!ess:<n .A ___ _,.,..,. -
v 

Z1p Codo . Rad•uS 

OR 1~: ·-~.: Search 

Print 

v 

FeedbaCk ?nvacy Policy I USA gov 1 Freedom of lnformat•on Ac~ (FOIA); Access.b•lrty ! OIG i1othne : 'Neb Pol~1es and !mportant L1nks : S1te Map ; Prug-:ns 
Naoonal Reg1stry Pnvacy Act 

federal M.:>tOC' Camer Safet·f Adm.msuat.cr. 
j?~O New Je:se·1 ;,\'U;:,.;e S~. •Nash::1gtor. OC 20:S9C • 1 ·6C0·832-~650 • TTY 1·800.8'?7-<!33'3 • ~~e:C 0~'ce Cc~tac:s 

https://nationalregistry.fmcsa.dot.gov/NRPublic l !I/SearchResults.seam'?zip'::&JastName= ... J! J0/2017 



I 

View Requirements I DL Eligibility I Texas.gov Page 1 of2 

Texas Department of Public Safety 
Driver License Division 

Licens·e Eligibility 

View Requirements 

. Thank you. 

The requirements associated with your license eligibility are divided into the following 

four sections: 

>! Medical Certificate Information (if appl icable) 

.::1 Compliance Requirements 

!l Other Requirements 

" Fees 

Please read each section carefully and follow all of the instructions. 

STATUS: Your license status is currently ELIGIBLE. A status of "eligible" 

means you are allowed to drive if you have a valid driver license in your 

possession~ If you do not have a valid driver license, you are eligible to apply 
for one. Just stop by any Driver License Office location. 

l\1edical Certificate Inforrnation 
r I Medical Certificate Status Code 

j 
• I COL Self Certification Category 
I 
l 

! 
1 Medical Certificate Issue Date 
i 
i 
! Medical Certificate Expiration 

l Date 
' ! 
' 
j Waiver/Exempt Effective Date 
' 

Certified 

Non· Excepted 

Interstate 

01/10/2017 

01/10/2019 

NONE 

https://txapps.texas.gov/txapp/txdps/dleligibility/viewlnfo.do 1126/2017 



~IWiCAI. f.XA\:1!\Ek'S rt:RTIFC:\l'f. 

I e<rtify that ! haw cxa>nit:c! - --- lr. r.O!'dar.cc with !he Fcdm' M.xo· (':or..<r Safm· 
Rt gtdattoO! (~9 erR Jtlt 49) aac wilt kno" lcdge oftbt d.;,;,~ du~cs. Jibe Ill's pm~n :s <U<.:ifi'd. aod, :r •rplie>bl<. only wbta: · 

G v.::a:tng~n\tiotts~ 
0 IIQ!lD~ h~ring ~It 

0 3CCOmpar.:fdb:· a -·--- ~aircrtmlplion 

Mtdital E,u:nill(f liccos~ 1\u:nbe: aa.! S11tt of lisut 

~!CIIical ('cr;ificatc Er.pin:io;: Date 

OW..il:! " it>iou<•<mpt ioncny z:.::c (Ji{TR ]91.621 
fJ atto:npa., i,-t ~l a Sl:H Pd'or.nanc( £,·abtioo Catifiea!t lSPEI 

0 qualific~ o~ ~m:oJ49 CfR 39164 

U~1D 
000 
0 Pb) sici•• .\ssiilu : 

l:uall.•t• ~niy 
DYFS 
0:\0 

('Dl 
0\tS 
]:\0 

Orive~s L~nse N·.rnb« &ate 
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Search Results Page I of I 

CONTAC r US SITE INDEX I FMCSA I FMCSA PORTAl. I DOT GOV 

tlome > Med1Cal Examoner Search Results 

You searched lor Mcdtcal Examtners wtlh - Showtng Resulls Page 1 of 1 

Map Results: 

AMEC 
Emptoyel" AMEC 
912 E Park Row Arltnglo" . TX 76010 
817-2-n-2977 . fax. 817-277-4750 
Hours of Operation 

Print 

Search for Medical Examiner 

Last J>:la<f1() . Ftrst Name 

-8usu1ess Name 

Mcdtcal ProfCSSI()(I 

c=-~-... -.... -._ :.~~.~~.:.::~~ ... · ····-~~ --~ 
Ctty 

Ztp_~oo..e_ .. RadtuS 
OR ~'!~C.::~: Search 

f'eedD:lCk Ptwacy Policy i USA gov 1 rrcc<:or:1 of lnrormatton Act tfOIA) ~ AcccssJblltty j O!G Hotline · Web Poh.:tes and Important l inks : Sue Map ' P!t;g•1f'!S 
Nahona! Rcg•S!t'f Privacy Act 

f-e~cral Mc.;or Carner Safety AcJmntstratiof'l 
1/.0C Nc-N Jersey Avcr.uc Sf 'Nas~·un~!cn OC 20590 • 1 800·832-5660 ·TTY: 1·800..877-8339 • Fteld Office Contacts 

https://nationalregistry . fmcsa.dot .gov/N R Pub I icUI!SearchRcsults.scam ?zip=&lastName= ... 12/29/2015 



• 

www.iix.com 
(800) 683-8553 

ECHO TRANSPORTATION 
5012 MOSSON ROAD 
FORT WORTH. TX 76119 

This report is generated for employment purposes only and may not be purpose. The use an"d'"dissemTilaifo~ 
of the report and information in it must comply with your iiX agreement a ir Credit Reporting Act, the Driver's Privacy 
Protection Act, and any applicable state statute(s). The data in the report from the applicable state agency or service bureau Is 
provided through iiX "as is." 

Customer-defined MVR scoring has been applied to this record. Customer is solely responsible for the application ancl use of -l 
the resulting score. 1 

MISCELLANEOUS AND STATE SPECIFIC INFORMATION 
REQUESTED AS: LOUIS AMBROSE DOB: LICENSE:···· 
COMM:01 : ACTIVE CLEAR 8 - 2021 SCHOOL BUS,PASS 
COL CLASS: B DESC: SINGLE VEHICLE> 26K. TOW< 10K 
COL STATUS: CLEAR 
COL EXPIRES 021 
COL ENDMT: SCHOOL BUS 
CDL ENDMT: PASSENGER 
ORIGINAL APPLICATION DATE: •••• 
AMOUNT OF HISTORY 5 YEARS 
MED CERT STATUS: CERTIFIED 

I. lri ! · ~ ~-~it!!! W2 .. eertify 
that the information provided on this report 

true and accurate to the best of my MED SELF CERT: NON-EXCEPTED INTERSTATE 
MED CERT ISSUED: 01/26/2015 

MEDCERT~E~X~P~IR~E~S~:0~1~/2!&~2~01~7IIIIIIII ME NAME: 
ME LICENSE NUMBER 
ME NATIONAL REG NUMBER: 
ME SPECIALTY: DO- OSTEOPATHIC DOCTOR 
ME TELEPHONE: (817)277-2977 
ME LICENSING JURISDICTION: TX 
THIS TYPE OF RECORD WILL REFLECT COMPLETION OF A DRIVING SAFETY COURSE. 

~/31/IS 
D'Rie 

THIS RECORD REFLECTS CONVICTIONS AND CRASH INVOLVEMENTS THAT ARE ALLOWED TO BE DISPLAYED BY LAW. 
NO REPORT OF APPROVED DRIVER EDUCATION COURSE. 
NOTE Request match analysis: di=Y. ln=Y. fn=Y, dob=Y 

DRIVING RECORD HISTORY 

VIOL 

If you are an iiX Customer, and have questions contact: 
iiX 

COPE POINTS 

Refer Consumer to: 
iiX-FCRA 

1716 Briarcrest Dr Ste 200 
Bryan, TX 77802 
Telephone: 1-800-683-8553 

••• END OF REPORT ••• 

1716 Briarcrest ()r Ste 200 
Bryan, TX, TX 77802 
Telephone. 1-866-560-7015 1 

'------- -------------------------.. --·· 

I 
I 

I 




